
Team Schedules

2021 B Division

Kaulback's Heating & Ventilation W:0 L:0 T:0

Tue 2021-07-06 7:30pm Dave Jennings Field 4

Thu 2021-07-08 6:15pm  at Revana's Rebels Field 4

Mon 2021-07-12 7:30pm Loose Screws Field 6

Wed 2021-07-14 6:15pm  at Atlantic Restoration Field 5

Tue 2021-07-20 7:30pm Truro Medi Spa Brewjays Field 5

Thu 2021-07-22 6:15pm  at Mary Brown's Field 5

Mon 2021-07-26 6:15pm Medicine Shoppe Field 6

Mon 2021-07-26 7:30pm  at Johnstons Field 4

Wed 2021-07-28 6:15pm  at Ross' Furniture Rockers Field 4

Wed 2021-07-28 7:30pm Ross' Furniture Rockers Field 4

Tue 2021-08-03 7:15pm Johnstons Field 4

Thu 2021-08-05 7:15pm  at Dave Jennings Field 4

Mon 2021-08-09 6:00pm Revana's Rebels Field 6

Wed 2021-08-11 7:15pm  at Loose Screws Field 5

Tue 2021-08-17 6:15pm Atlantic Restoration Field 5

Mon 2021-08-23 6:15pm  at Truro Medi Spa Brewjays Field 4

Tue 2021-08-31 6:15pm Mary Brown's Field 6

Wed 2021-09-01 6:15pm  at Medicine Shoppe Field 4
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